Engineering)-Marketing-Finance Category. 

5. Rs.2,54,000/- for Chennai Circle Technical (Engineering-
Project, Operation & Maintenance) Category. 

Completion period: One year. 
Validity of offer: 30 days from the date of opening of tender. 
Cost of EOI Document: For Sl. No 1 & 4 Rs 5600/- (Five thousand six hundred only) 

and 
For Sl. No 2, 3 & 5 Rs11,200/-/- (Eleven Thousand Two Hundred 
only) per each tender/EOI 

Note: 

1. DD/Cheque/Online Payment UTR for EMD and EOI document cost should be in favour 
of RailTel Corporation of India Ltd. Payable at Secunderabad. 

2. Prospective bidders are required to direct all communications related to their invitation